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Nome
FATALIDADE
ROUBA CENA

SAMURAI
ADRENALINA
ALOPRADO
ASSANHADO
TROIA
TURBO
ALEGRIA
SIMBA

Anilha
betao
arena

amacap
coelho
coelho
acpi
betao
betao
arena

betao

CANARIO TERRA 29/10/2022
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Dono
DUDU
MATHEUS MARINS
RICARDO
WANDERSON
WANDERSON
ZE GALINHA
JOAO
CARLOS
WLADIMIR SILVERIO
EVERTON

Cidade
SG
ITABORAI
MARICA
NITEROI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/126
0/123
0/87
0/83
0/81
0/80
0/62
0/56
0/48
0/38

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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